

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

ile #: 70751, Version: 1
iscal Note
Inter Fiscal Note Here]
itle
ubmitting the appointment of for confirmation of a five-year term as the Common Council Chie f Staff.
ody cody cody cody cody cody cody cody c
/HEREAS, the Common Council has made a conditional appointment of to the position of ommon Council Chief of Staff; and,
/HEREAS, the parties have reached an accord on the terms and conditions of an Employment Agreement etween the City and Mr./Ms
OW THEREFORE, be resolved that Mr./Ms appointment to the position of Common Council hief of Staff is hereby confirmed, and the Common Council President and the City Clerk's Office are uthorized to execute an Employment Agreement between the City and Mr./Ms